
Bulloch Academy MS Baseball Schedule 2023
2/6/2023

Day Date Opponent Time Site
Sat 18-Feb Screven Co. 10:00 AM Home
Tue 21-Feb Thomas Jefferson 4:00 PM Home
Wed 22-Feb William James 4:00 PM Home

27-Feb Me�er 4:00 PM Home
1-Mar Portal 4:00 PM Home
2-Mar 4:00 PM Away

Mon 6-Mar Screven Co. 4:30 PM Away
Tue 7-Mar Pinewood 4:00 PM Home
Thu 9-Mar Thomas Jefferson 4:00 PM Away
Mon 13-Mar St. Andrews 5:00 PM Home
Tue 14-Mar St. Andrews 4:00 PM Away
Thu 16-Mar Portal 4:30 PM Away
Tue 21-Mar Me�er 4:00 PM Away
Thu 23-Mar RTCA 4:30 PM Away
Fri 24-Mar 4:30 PM Home

Tue 28-Mar RTCA 4:30 PM Home
Wed 29-Mar Pinewood 4:30 PM Away

Daylight Savings Begins Mar 12
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